IV. FPL Cost of Capital Adjusted to Add Back Company's FIN 48 Adjustment to Deferred Income Tax
Jurisdictional Jurisdictional
Capital Before Jurisdictional Adjusted Capital

Adjustment Adjustment Capital Ratio
Cost
Rate

Weighted
~\lg Cost

(1)

Grossed Up
Cost

Long Term Debt
Customer Deposits
Short Term Debt
Deferred Income Tax
Investment Tax Credits
Common Equity

5,784.682
564.652
600.000

2,723.327
56.983

7,333.942

167.394

5.784.682
564.652
600.000

2,890.721
56.983

7,333.942

33.57%
3.28%
3.48%

16.78%
0.33%

42.56%

5.55%
5.98%
2.96%
0.00%
9.74%

12.50%

Total Capital 17,063.587 167.394 17,230.981 100.00%

1.86%
0.20%
0.10%
0.00%
0.03%
5.32%

7.51%

1.87%
0.20%
0.10%
0.00%
0.03%
8.69%

10.89%

Incremental Grossed Up ROR -0.11%
SFHHA Rate Base 16,511.804

SFHHA Revenue Requirement Effect (17.643)

Exhibit_(LK-36)
Page 3 of 5

FLORIOA POWER AND LIGHT COST OF CAPITAL

TEST YEAR ENOING DECEMBER 31, 2010

($ MILLIONS)

>/. FPL Cost of Capital Adjusted to Reallocate Pro Rata Adjustments
Jurisdictional Jurisdictional (1 )

Capital Before Jurisdictional Adjusted Capital Cost Weighted Grossed Up
Adjustment Adjustment Capital Ratio Rate Avg Cost Cost

Long Term Debt 5,784.682 (176.958) 5,607.724 32.54% 5.55% 1.81% 1.81%
Customer Deposits 564.652 61.731 626.383 3.64% 5.98% 0.22% 0.22%
Short Term Debt 600.000 (4.369) 595.631 3.46% 2.96% 0.10% 0.10%
Deferred Income Tax 2,890.721 334.472 3.225.193 18.72% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Investment Tax Credits 56.983 6.229 63.212 0.37% 9.74% 0.04% 0.04%
Common Equity 7,333.942 {221.105} 7,112.837 41.28% 12.50% 5.16% 8.43%

Total Capital 17.230.981 -­
Incremental Grossed Up ROR
SFHHA Rate Base

SFHHA Revenue Requirement Effect

17,230.981 100.00% 7.32% 10.60%

-0.29%
16,511.804

(48.695)

VI. FPL Cost of Capital Adjusted to Increase ADiT for Depreciation Changes
Jurisdictional Jurisdictional
Capital Before Jurisdictional Adjusted

Adjustment Adjustment Capital
Capital
Ratio

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Avg Cost

(1)

Grossed Up
Cost

Long Term Debt
Customer DepOSits
Short Term Debt
Deferred Income Tax
Investment Tax Credits
Common Equity

5.607.724
626.383
595.631

3,225.193
63.212

7.112.837